Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

LXES2TBCC4-028
LXES4XBAA6-027
2. Part Number Configuration
LXES  1U  B  AB  1 – 007
① ②  ③ ④  ⑤ ⑥
① Product ID （LXES = ESD Protection device）
② Dimension Code
Unit : mm
Code Dimension package (serial number) Code Dimension package (serial number)
1U 1.0 x 0.6 DFN1006P2E (007)
DFN1006P2X (096) 2T 2.5 x 1.0 DFN2510P10E (028)
1T 1.6 x 1.6 QFN1616P6E (004/013) 4X 4.9 x 3.0 MSOP-8L (027)
2S 2.9 x 2.8 SOT23-6L (016/026)
SOT23-5L (114)
③ Type(B:Silicon ESD)
④ Control Code
⑤ Number of channel
⑥ Serial Number
   ※RoHS Compliant
Halogen free
T/R only.
p2/30
MURATA MFG. CO., LTD.
3. CHARACTERISTICS
3-1 Ratings
Parameter Package Operating
Temperature
Storage
Temperature
Symbol TOP TSTO
Unit 0C 0C
LXES1UBAB1-007 DFN1006P2E -40 to +85 -40 to +125
LXES1UBAA1-096 DFN1006P2X -40 to +85 -40 to +125
LXES1TBCC2-004
QFN1616P6E
-40 to +85 -40 to +125
LXES1TBBB2-013 -40 to +85 -40 to +125
LXES2SBAA4-016
SOT23-6L
-40 to +85 -40 to +125
LXES2SBBB4-026 -40 to +85 -40 to +125
LXES2SBAA4-114 SOT23-5L -40 to +85 -40 to +125
LXES2TBCC4-028 DFN2510P10E -40 to +85 -40 to +125
LXES4XBAA6-027 MSOP-8L -40 to +85 -40 to +125
3-2  Electrical Characteristics (T=25℃)
Parameter
Reverse
Working
Voltage
Channel Leakage
Current
Break down
voltage
ESD per IEC
61000-4-2(air)
ESD per IEC
61000-4-2
(contact)